



137 Speedway Lane
 Mooresville, NC 28117
 Phone (704) 660-5706
 Fax (704) 660-5717
 www.QueenCityPastry.com

Hazelnut Chocolate Cake 2 Layer 10"

MFG#: 11120-000
 UPC#: 0815069002601

- **Description:** Two Layers of hazelnut cake, chocolate praline mousse, finished with chocolate glaze, surrounded by mixture of graham crumbs and toasted hazelnuts.
- **Ingredients:** **HEAVY CREAM** (HEAVY CREAM, CARRAGEENAN, LESS THAN 0.9% MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES) (MILK), **CREME CAKE BASE** (SUGAR, ENRICHED FLOUR BLEACHED (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID SOYBEAN OIL, MODIFIED CORN STARCH. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, MODIFIED WHEY, LEAVENING (BAKING SODA, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE), SALT, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, SORBITAN MONOSTEREATE, CALCIUM ACETATE, NONFAT MILK, XANTHAN GUM, GUAR GUM, BITAL WHEAT GLUTEN, POLYSORBATE 60, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SOY FLOUR, EGG) (EGG, MILK, SOYBEANS, WHEAT), **SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE***(UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR) (MILK), **HAZELNUT PRALINE PASTE** (HAZELNUTS, SUGAR) (MILK, TREE NUTS), **CAGE FREE WHOLE EGGS** (EGG), **SOYBEAN OIL** (SOYBEANS), **WATER, PASTEURIZED EGG YOLK** (EGG), **PURE HONEY, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR DISC*** **NON-GMO**(COCOA MASS) (SOYBEANS), **SUGAR* NON-GMO** (PURE CANE), **CORN SYRUP* NON-GMO** (CORN SYRUP, SALT, VANILLA EXTRACT, (VANILLA BEANS, WATER, ETHYL ALCOHOL), **HAZELNUTS** (TREE NUTS), **GRAHAM CRUMB NON-GMO*** (UNBLEACHED UNENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR, GRAHAM FLOUR, SUGAR, PALM OIL, MOLASSES, HONEY, SALT, SODIUM BICARBONATE) (WHEAT), **WHOLE ALMONDS** (TREE NUTS), **WALNUTS** (TREE NUTS), **POWDER SUGAR* NON-GMO** (PURE CANE SUGAR, CORN STARCH), **BUTTER** (CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORS) (MILK), **COCOA POWDER PROCESSED WITH ALKALI* NON-GMO** (MILK), **RUM, OIL PAN SPRAY NON GMO*** (EXPELLER PRESSED CANOLA OIL, SOY LECITHIN, PROPELLANT).
- **Major Allergens:** Soy, Wheat, Eggs, Milk, Hazelnuts, Almonds, Walnuts.
- **Storage Temperature & Shelf Life:** The product will keep frozen for 6 months at 0 °F. After taking the product out of the freezer, the product will keep for 7 days at 36 °F for best results. If product is kept for more than 7 days at 36 °F, the product may dry out and the quality could deteriorate.

Nutrition Facts	
14 Servings Per Container	
Serving Size	One Slice (194 g)
Amount Per Serving	Calories 830
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 60g	77%
Saturated Fat 25g	124%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 180mg	60%
Sodium 220mg	10%
Total Carbohydrate 70g	26%
Dietary Fiber 4g	14%
Total Sugars 48g	
Includes 26g Added Sugars	51%
Protein 8g	17%
Vitamin D 0.5mcg	2%
Calcium 120mg	10%
Iron 6.9mg	40%
Potassium 350mg	8%

This product is produced in a facility that processes wheat, milk, eggs, soy, peanuts and tree nuts (almonds, cashews, coconuts, hazelnuts, macadamia nuts, pecans, pistachios and walnuts).